ICATS CONTESTS - RESULT SHEET

ICATS ART CONTEST 2021

CONTEST NAME:

INSTITUTION CODE: 1647
INSTITUTION NAME:

CITY: HAROONABAD
ROLL NO STUDENT NAME

1647-A-1-7337
1647-A-2-7331
1647-A-2-7333
1647-A-2-7340
1647-A-3-7324
1647-A-3-7328
1647-A-3-7334
1647-A-3-7336
1647-A-3-7342
1647-A-3-7346

MUHAMMAD HASHIR
ESHAN AHMED
SIKANDAR SAQIB
SHAHEER UMER

UMM UL BANEEN
SUBHAN AHMAD BAJWA
MARWA SAQIB

UMM E AIMAN

FARAZ RASOOL
MARYAM ZAFAR

FAUJI FOUNDATION SCHOOL (HAROONABAD)

FATHER NAME

HAROON UR RASHEED
MUHAMMAD KASHIF
MUHAMMAD SAQIB
MUHAMMAD SALEEM GHOURI
MUHAMMAD MUDASSIR
MUHAMMAD AHMAD
MUHAMMAD SAQIB
HAMID KHURSHEED
IMRAN MUNIR

ZAFAR IQBAL

GRADE
1

2
2
2
3
3
3
3
3
3

OBT. %AGE
80.00%
80.00%
73.33%
73.33%
73.33%
73.33%
73.33%
73.33%
78.67%
73.33%

GRADE
B+
B+

* A Certificate of Participation is awarded to every participant.
* Absent students are excluded from the Result Sheet.

TOTAL STUDENTS: 10
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